

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 9892 OF 2021

In
STAMP NO. OF

Sau. Kirti W/o Manojkumar GujarathiPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maha. Thr. Collector, Akola And Thr.Respondent
Spl. Land Acquisition Officer, Akola And Anr

DIGVIJAY R. KHAPRE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 20th June, 2023

P.C. :

None present objection be removed within 14 days by making an application for condonation of delay failing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)