

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1168 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Sau. Kirti W/o Manojkumar GujarathiPETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maha. Thr. Collector, Akola And Thr.Respondent

Spl. Land Acquisition Officer, Akola And Anr

DIGVIJAY R. KHAPRE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 2nd January, 2024

P.C. :

None present stand over to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)